

The St. Matthew Legacy Society Registration Form

Membership in the St. Matthew Legacy Society (SMLS) is open to all who have named St. Matthew Episcopal Church, Browns Point/Tacoma in their estate plan. SMLS members are also automatically members of the diocesan Bishop's Society. Your thoughtful and caring gift will sustain the ministries of St. Matthew for years to come. Please join us by simply completing this form.

	ustain the ministries of St. Matthew for years to come. Please join us by simply leting this form.			
	I/We have designated St. Matthew Episcopal Church, Browns Point/Tacoma (to support the parish's ministries, programs, operations, and capital building projects) in my/our will(s) or other estate plan.			
My/C	our legacy gift is (check all that apply):			
	Unrestricted as to purpose, to provide maximum flexibility for future mission and ministry.			
	Restricted as to purpose, for the following parish ministry (e.g., capital projects, Outreach, Liturgy & Arts, etc.):			
	Designated for endowment, with income expended annually and the principal			
	invested in perpetuity.			
I/We	have made a commitment that will be funded with (check all that apply):			
Ч	A bequest in a will Retirement account			
	Real property Living Trust			
	Life Insurance (please provide company name and policy number under "Other			
	Other:			

Rega	ording recognition: I/We wish to be		ibers in publications as follows:	
	I/We prefer to remain anonymous in publications, but wish to accept the other membership benefits. My/Our name(s) may be published after the commitment is realized.			
Name(s) & birthdate(s):				
Addı	ress:			
City:		State:	ZIP:	
Phor hom		cell: <u>(</u>)	2nd cell: <u>(</u>)	
Email address(es)				
Toda	av's Date			

Thank you!

Please return this form to:

St. Matthew Episcopal Church 6800 Eastside Dr. NE, Tacoma WA 98422 If you have any questions, please contact Barney Hartley at barneyhartley@yahoo.com.